Susil Kar College

1ST MERIT LIST 2ND PHASE FOR HONOURS SUBJECT: SANSKRIT (HONS)

Srl AEN No Name
GENERAL/UN-RESERVED NON-PH CANDIDATES

U b W N R

523206292 RIYA DEWAN
523206287 KINKAR MONDAL
523206089 BARNALI MONDAL
523206265 ROUSONARA KHATUN
523206262 ROUSONARA KHATUN

Roll(HS or Eqv) Council/Board Year of Passing Merit Points

4556211455 WBCHSE
4543111045 WBCHSE
4502211429 WBCHSE
4536211438 WBCHSE
4536211438 WBCHSE

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

269
247
246
233
233



